Dickison Middle School Track & Field Meet

~7th Girls
100 M Dash Time Place Pole Vault
Stern, Brooke 18.01 Klein, Shenice
Stern, Brooke
800 M Run Time Place
Klein, Shenice 3.03.01 3rd

Team Points

April 8th
Height Place
5 0" and
NH



Dickison Middle School Track & Field Meet

8th Girls April 8th
200 M Hurdles Time Place High Jump Height Place
Erhardt, Paige 32.19 1st Erhardt, Paige 4'6" st
Mosset, Sydney 33.51 3rd
Long Jump Distance Place
100 M Dash Time Place Klein, Jessica 12' 8"
Stroup, Reiah 16.33 8th Pepperling, Trinity 13' 4" 7th
Sage, Tenley 12' 7"
Stroup, Reiah 10' 11"
800 M Relay Time Place
DeWitt, Shanie 31.64
Mosset, Sydney 31.63 Discus Distance Place
Stroup, Reiah 31.64 Gruenich, Emma 64'1" 4th
Erhardt, Paige 31.63 McLaughlin, Josie ND
Total Time 2.06.54 1st Pepperling, Trinity 83'3" 1st
Sage, Tenley 53'6"
400 M Relay Time Place
Stroup, Reiah 15.9 Shot Put Distance Place
DeWitt, Shanie 15.9 Gruenich, Emma 27'1" 4th
Klein, Jessica 15.9 McLaughlin, Josie 24'9" 7th
Mosset, Sydney 15.8 Pepperling, Trinity 25' 0" 6th
Total Time 1.00.35 3rd
100 M Hurdles Time Place Team Points
Erhardt, Paige 19.1 4th
Klein, Jessica 22.62

Mosset, Sydney 19.39 5th



Dickinson Middle School Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles
Dean, Hayden

100 M Dash
Bruner, Dawson
Kaelberer, Jayden
Kapp, Chance

800 M Relay
Kapp, Chance
Busche, Ian
Bruner, Dawson
Dean, Hayden

Total Time

400 M Relay
Kapp, Chance
Obenauer, Juno
Kaelberer, Jayden
Dean, Hayden

Total Time

110 M Hurdles
Dean, Hayden

800 M Run
Busche, Ian

200 M Dash
Bruner, Dawson
Kaelberer, Jayden

Time
40.01

Time
15.85
15.98
17.05

Time
28.79
28.79
28.79

28.79
1.55.16

Time
15.11
15.11
15.11
15.11

1.00.44

Time
23.49

Time
2.34.47

Time
28.78
34.01

Place

Place

Place

1st

Place

5th

Place

Place
1st

Place
4th

~7th Boys

Long Jump
Bruner, Dawson
Kaelberer, Jayden
Kapp, Chance

Pole Vault
Busche, Ian

Discus
Obenauer, Juno
Welch, Jarvis

Shot Put
Obenauer, Juno
Welch, Jarvis

Team Points

April

Distance
151 7.5"
12'6.5"
131 6-5H

Height
6Y 6"

Distance
561 2"
92l 9"

Distance
18V 9"
297 O"

8th

Place
3rd

Place

3rd

Place

1st

Place

1st



Dickinson Middle School Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles
Richter, Austin
Scheer, Matt

100 M Dash
Folk, Jake
Heier, Kaden
Kaylor, Dawson
Keller, Hunter
Reich, Dawson
Reinhardt, Sawyer
Schutt, Dylan
Schutt, Zach

800 M Relay
Reinhardt, Sawyer
Kaylor, Dawson
Folk, Jake
Richter, Austin

Total Time

400 M Relay
Heier, Kaden
Keller, Hunter
Schutt, Zach
Scheer, Matt

Total Time

110 M Hurdles
Richter, Austin
Scheer, Matt

200 M Dash
Heier, Kaden
Reinhardt, Sawyer
Schutt, Zach

Time
30.5
34.98

Time
15.59
16.64
15.84
15.42
18.48
15.29
16.82
17.06

Time
28.56
28.56
2856
28.55
1.54.23

Time
14.22

14.22

14.22

14.22

56.88

Time
20.28
22,18

Time
32.56
28.01
30.91

Place
1st
5th

Place

8th

Place

3rd

Place

4th

Place
1st
5th

Place

6th

8th Boys

1600 M Relay
Kaylor, Dawson
Folk, Jake
Keller, Hunter
Busche, Ian

Total Time

Pole Vault
Scheer, Matt
Schutt, Dylan

Discus
Reich, Dawson
Roth, Austin

Shot Put
Reich, Dawson
Roth, Austin

Team Points

April

Time
1.06.82
1.07.40
1.06.68
1.06.50

4.27.40

Height
7l 6"
6Y 6"

Distance
81| 5"
85V 7H

Distance
] "

23'1
287 8"

8th

Place

3rd

Place
4th
8th

Place

7th
4th

Place

5th
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