## Dickison Middle School Track & Field Meet 7th Girls April 8th

<b>100 M Dash</b> Stern, Brooke	<b>Time</b> 18.01	Place	<b>Pole Vault</b> Klein, Shenice Stern, Brooke	<b>Height</b> 5' 0" NH	Place 2nd
<b>800 M Run</b> Klein, Shenice	<b>Time</b> 3.03.01	Place 3rd	Team Points	14	

## Dickison Middle School Track & Field Meet 8th Girls April 8th

200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	High Jump	Height	Place
Erhardt, Paige	32.19	1st	Erhardt, Paige	4' 6"	ıst
Mosset, Sydney	33.51	3rd			
			Long Jump	Distance	Place
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Klein, Jessica	12' 8"	
Stroup, Reiah	16.33	8th	Pepperling, Trinity	13' 4"	7th
			Sage, Tenley	12' 7"	
			Stroup, Reiah	10' 11"	
800 M Relay	Time	Place			
DeWitt, Shanie	31.64				
Mosset, Sydney	31.63		Discus	Distance	Place
Stroup, Reiah	31.64		Gruenich, Emma	64' 1"	4th
Erhardt, Paige	31.63		McLaughlin, Josie	ND	
<b>Total Time</b>	2.06.54	1st	Pepperling, Trinity	83' 3"	1st
			Sage, Tenley	53' 6"	
400 M Relay	Time	Place			
Stroup, Reiah	15.9		Shot Put	Distance	Place
DeWitt, Shanie	15.9		Gruenich, Emma	27' 1"	4th
Klein, Jessica	15.9		McLaughlin, Josie	24' 9"	7th
Mosset, Sydney	15.8		Pepperling, Trinity	25' 0"	6th
Total Time	1.00.35	3rd		-	
2000 17		-1			
100 M Hurdles	Time	Place	Team Points	80	
Erhardt, Paige	19.1	4th			
Klein, Jessica	22.62	•			
Mosset, Sydney	19.39	5th			

## Dickinson Middle School Track & Field Meet 7th Boys April 8th

Dean, Hayden	200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	Long Jump	Distance	Place
Time   Place   Family   Fami	Dean, Hayden	40.01		Bruner, Dawson	15' 7.5"	3rd
Time   Place   Frunct   Dawson   15.85   Frunct   Dawson   15.85   Frunct   Dawson   15.85   Frunct   Dawson   15.98   Frunct   Dawson   15.98   Frunct   Dawson   15.98   Frunct   Dawson   17.05   Frunct   Dawson   17.05   Frunct   Dawson   18.11   Dean, Hayden   15.11   Total Time   Time   Place   Dawson   18.11   Dean, Hayden   23.49   Frunct   Dawson   18.11   Dean, Hayden   15.11   Dean, Hayden   23.49   Frunct   Dawson   Daw				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_	
Bruner, Dawson         15.85         Raelberer, Jayden         15.98         Pole Vault         Height         Place           Kapp, Chance         17.05         Busche, Ian         6' 6"         3rd           800 M Relay         Time         Place         Discus         Distance         Place           Kapp, Chance         28.79         Welch, Jarvis         92' 9"         1st           Bruner, Dawson         28.79         Welch, Jarvis         92' 9"         1st           Bruner, Dawson         28.79         Shot Put         Distance         Place           Cobenauer, Juno         18' 9"         1st         Obenauer, Juno         18' 9"         1st           400 M Relay         Time         Place         Negley 6"         1st         Team Points         61         1st           Kapp, Chance         15.11         Team Points         61         1st         1st<				Kapp, Chance	13' 6.5"	
Kaelberer, Jayden Kapp, Chance         15.98   17.05         Pole Vault Busche, Ian         Height 6'6'         Place 3rd           800 M Relay         Time 28.79   29'9' 1st         Shot Put Distance Place Obenauer, Juno 18'9'' 29'0' 1st         Place Place App, Chance 15.11   29'0' 29'0' 1st           400 M Relay         Time App, Chance 15.11   28.11			Place			
Soo M Relay         Time (28.79)         Place (28.79)         Discus (28.79)         Distance (28.79)         Place (28.79)         Obenauer, Juno (28.79)         56' 2" (27.79)         Ist         Busche, Ian (28.79)         Welch, Jarvis (29' 9")         1st         Shot Put (29' 0")         Distance (29' 0")         Place (29' 0")         Place (29' 0")         Ist         Shot Put (29' 0")         Distance (29' 0")         Place (29' 0")         Ist         Apple (29' 0")				- 1 1	• • •	
800 M Relay         Time         Place         Discus         Distance         Place           Kapp, Chance         28.79         Obenauer, Juno         56' 2"         Ist           Busche, Ian         28.79         Welch, Jarvis         92' 9"         1st           Bruner, Dawson         28.79         Welch, Jarvis         Place           Total Time         1.55.16         1st         Shot Put Obenauer, Juno 18' 9"         Place           Kapp, Chance         15.11         Welch, Jarvis         29' 0"         1st           Kapp, Chance         15.11         Total Time         15.11         Team Points         61           Dean, Hayden         15.11         Team Points         61         Time         Place           Dean, Hayden         23.49         Time         Place         Place         Time						
Kapp, Chance       28.79       Obenauer, Juno       56' 2"         Busche, Ian       28.79       Welch, Jarvis       92' 9"       1st         Bruner, Dawson       28.79       Welch, Jarvis       92' 9"       1st         Total Time       1.55.16       1st       Shot Put Obenauer, Juno Distance Obenauer, Juno Nelch, Jarvis       18' 9"       1st         400 M Relay       Time Place       Place       Welch, Jarvis       29' 0"       1st         Kapp, Chance       15.11       Team Points       61       1st         Dean, Hayden       15.11       Team Points       61       1st         Total Time       1.00.44       5th       5th       5th       5th         800 M Run       Time Place       Place       1st	Kapp, Chance	17.05		Busche, Ian	6' 6"	3rd
Busche, Ian         28.79         Welch, Jarvis         92' 9"         1st           Bruner, Dawson         28.79         Welch, Jarvis         92' 9"         1st           Total Time         1.55.16         1st         Shot Put Obenauer, Juno (Obenauer, Juno Welch, Jarvis)         18' 9" (Obenauer, Juno (Denauer, Juno Welch, Jarvis)         1st           400 M Relay         Time (Time)         Place (Denauer, Juno (Denauer, J	800 M Relay	Time	Place	Discus	Distance	Place
Bruner, Dawson Dean, Hayden         28.79   28.79   28.79   1st         Shot Put Obenauer, Juno Welch, Jarvis         Distance Place Place           400 M Relay         Time Time Place         Place Place           Kapp, Chance Obenauer, Juno Obenauer, Juno Obenauer, Juno Obenauer, Juno 15.11   Toeam Points         61           Dean, Hayden 15.11   Total Time Dean, Hayden 15.11   Total Time 1.00.44   5th         Time Place Dean, Hayden 23.49           800 M Run Busche, Ian 2.34.47   1st         Place Place Place Dean, Hayden 2.34.47   1st           200 M Dash Busche, Jano 28.78   4th         Time Place Place Ath	Kapp, Chance	28.79		Obenauer, Juno	56' 2"	
Dean, Hayden         28.79           Total Time         1.55.16         1st         Shot Put Obenauer, Juno Welch, Jarvis         Distance 18'9" 18t         Place 29'0" 1st           400 M Relay         Time Apo, Chance 15.11         Place 15.11         Team Points         61         Frame Points         61         Frame Points         61         Frame Points         Frame Points         61         Frame Points         <	Busche, Ian	28.79		Welch, Jarvis	92' 9"	1st
Total Time 1.55.16 1st Shot Put Obenauce, Juno 18'9" 1st Welch, Jarvis 29'0" 1st 400 M Relay Time Kapp, Chance 15.11 Obenauer, Juno 15.11 Kaelberer, Jayden 15.11 Total Time 1.00.44 5th Time Dean, Hayden 23.49  800 M Run Busche, Ian 2.34.47 1st Shot Put Velch, Jarvis 29'0" 1st Shot Put Velch, Jarvis 29'0" 1st Place Should be a subject to the subject of the subject to the subject	Bruner, Dawson	28.79				
Obenauer, Juno Welch, Jarvis 29' 0" 1st  400 M Relay Time Place  Kapp, Chance 15.11 Obenauer, Juno 15.11 Kaelberer, Jayden 15.11 Dean, Hayden 15.11 Total Time 1.00.44 5th  110 M Hurdles Time Place Dean, Hayden 23.49  800 M Run Time Place Busche, Ian 2.34.47 1st  200 M Dash Time Place Bruner, Dawson 28.78 4th	Dean, Hayden	28.79				
Welch, Jarvis   29' 0"   1st	<b>Total Time</b>	1.55.16	1st	<b>Shot Put</b>		Place
400 M RelayTime (Sapp, Chance)PlaceKapp, Chance15.11Team PointsObenauer, Juno15.11Team PointsKaelberer, Jayden15.11Team PointsDean, Hayden1.00.445th110 M HurdlesTime 23.49Dean, Hayden23.49Busche, Ian2.34.471st200 M Dash Bruner, DawsonTime 28.78Place 4th				•	,	
Kapp, Chance       15.11         Obenauer, Juno       15.11         Kaelberer, Jayden       15.11         Dean, Hayden       15.11         Total Time       1.00.44         5th             110 M Hurdles       Time Place         Dean, Hayden       23.49         800 M Run Busche, Ian       Place Place         Busche, Ian       2.34.47       1st				Welch, Jarvis	29' 0"	ıst
Obenauer, Juno       15.11         Kaelberer, Jayden       15.11         Dean, Hayden       15.11         Total Time       1.00.44         5th             110 M Hurdles       Time       Place         Dean, Hayden       23.49             800 M Run       Time       Place         Busche, Ian       2.34.47       1st             200 M Dash       Time       Place         Bruner, Dawson       28.78       4th	-		Place			
Kaelberer, Jayden       15.11       Team Points       61         Dean, Hayden       1.00.44       5th       5th         110 M Hurdles Dean, Hayden       Time 23.49       Place	11.	•				
Dean, Hayden 15.11 Team Points 61  Total Time 1.00.44 5th  110 M Hurdles Time Place Dean, Hayden 23.49  800 M Run Time Place Busche, Ian 2.34.47 1st  200 M Dash Time Place Bruner, Dawson 28.78 4th	•	-				
Total Time 1.00.44 5th  110 M Hurdles Time Place Dean, Hayden 23.49  800 M Run Time Place Busche, Ian 2.34.47 1st  200 M Dash Time Place Bruner, Dawson 28.78 4th	, ,	_				
110 M Hurdles Dean, Hayden 23.49  800 M Run Time Place Busche, Ian 2.34.47 1st  200 M Dash Time Place Bruner, Dawson 28.78 4th		_	-	Team Points	61	
Dean, Hayden 23.49  800 M Run Time Place Busche, Ian 2.34.47 1st  200 M Dash Bruner, Dawson 28.78 4th	Total Time	1.00.44	5th			
800 M Run Busche, Ian 2.34.47 1st  200 M Dash Bruner, Dawson 28.78 4th	110 M Hurdles	Time	Place			
Busche, Ian 2.34.47 1st  200 M Dash Time Place Bruner, Dawson 28.78 4th	Dean, Hayden	23.49				
200 M Dash Time Place Bruner, Dawson 28.78 4th	800 M Run	Time	Place			
Bruner, Dawson 28.78 4th	Busche, Ian	2.34.47	1st			
	200 M Dash	Time	Place			
Kaelberer, Jayden 34.01	Bruner, Dawson	28.78	4th			
	Kaelberer, Jayden	34.01				

## Dickinson Middle School Track & Field Meet 8th Boys April 8th

200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	1600 M Relay	Time	Place
Richter, Austin	30.5	1st	Kaylor, Dawson	1.06.82	
Scheer, Matt	34.98	5th	Folk, Jake	1.07.40	
			Keller, Hunter	1.06.68	
			Busche, Ian	1.06.50	
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Total Time	4.27.40	3rd
Folk, Jake	15.59				
Heier, Kaden	16.64				
Kaylor, Dawson	15.84		Pole Vault	Height	Place
Keller, Hunter	15.42		Scheer, Matt	7' 6"	4th
Reich, Dawson	18.48		Schutt, Dylan	6' 6"	8th
Reinhardt, Sawyer	15.29	8th			
Schutt, Dylan	16.82				
Schutt, Zach	17.06		Discus	Distance	Place
			Reich, Dawson	81' 5"	7th
			Roth, Austin	85' 7"	4th
800 M Relay	Time	Place			
Reinhardt, Sawyer	28.56		_	_	_
Kaylor, Dawson	28.56		Shot Put	Distance	Place
Folk, Jake	2856		Reich, Dawson	23' 1"	_
Richter, Austin	28.55		Roth, Austin	28' 8"	5th
Total Time	1.54.23	3rd			
400 M Dalass	77°	Place			
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Team Points		
Heier, Kaden	14.22		Team Points	70	
Keller, Hunter Schutt, Zach	14.22				
Scheer, Matt	14.22				
Total Time	14.22 <b>56.88</b>	4+h			
Total Time	50.00	4th			
110 M Hurdles	Time	Place			
Richter, Austin	20.28	1st			
Scheer, Matt	22.18	5th			
,		O ·			
200 M Dash	Time	Place			
Heier, Kaden	32.56				
Reinhardt, Sawyer	28.01	6th			
Schutt, Zach	30.91				